121
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Size : 67 x 67 x 140 mm
Weight : 0,7 kg
Materials : Housing : Natural solid wood
 	        Optic: Polycarbonate
	        Base plate: Aluminium
Optic :High precision Lens 38 °, 45 °and milled light
chambers
Light distribution : Direct
Driver : FIX (on/off), DALI, BT (Casambi bluetooth)
Ambient temperature : 0 / + 35 °C
Lifetime : L80B10 - 60 000 hours
Installation : suspended
Surface treatment : Natural, oiled, fire proof coating,
anti-bacterial coating
PRODUCT DATA
CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
WCYTW65 6 W > 90 3000 K 525 lm
WCYTW65 6 W > 90 4000 K 575 lm
Order example:
WCYTW65 - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Wood - Driver - Option
WCYTW65 - 6 - 930 - 38 - OAK - FIX - XYZ
WOOD CYLINDER TWIST
LED 65
ASH OAK AMERICAN
WALNUT
WOOD  OPTIONS
220 - 240V
50 - 60Hz
ON
OFF
BLUE
TOOTH
McA
3
IP
20
DALI
DATASHEET seTup.lighting
V I S I B L E E M O T I O N S